Harnett County Department of Public Health

Improvement Permit

A building permit cannot be issued with only an Improvement Permit

PROPERTY LOCATION: 166 Yorkshire Drive (Cameron Hill Road - SR 1108)

ISSUED TO: Vernon Mears				rkshire Plantation	Drive (Carrieron i	IIII Road - SR	LOT # 16
NEW REPAIR	EXPANSIO	N 🔀			quired prior to Constru	uction Authoriza	
Type of Structure: Ext. 3BR SFC) + 2BR Expansion			site improvements to	quired prior to constri	Action Authorizat	non issuance.
Proposed Wastewater System Type:	25% Reduction Sy	s.					
Projected Daily Flow: 600	GPD						
Number of bedrooms: 5	Number of Occup	ants: 10	max				
Basement Yes X No							
Pump Required: Yes No			location and elevati				
Type of Water Supply: Commu	nity 🗵 Public	Well Dista	ance from well NA	feet	Permit	valid for:	★ Five years
Permit conditions:							■ No expiration
			-				
Authorized Coate Access /	4	e mer	215	allata	mic		
Authorized State Agent:	C-A Way guaran	fill, re	Date:	04/14/0	019	SEE ATTACH	ED SITE SKETCH
The issuance of this permit by the Health De site is subject to revocation if the site plan,	plat, or the intended use of	tees the issuance of oth hanges. The Improvemen	ner permits, the permit hi nt Permit shall not be affi	older is responsible for che ected by a change in own	cking with appropriate govership of the site. This perm	erning bodies in mee	eting their requirements. This
the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment an	d Disposal and to condition	s of this permit.		titles by a change in onit	or the site. This perm	n is subject to com	phance with the provisions of
		Const	ruction Autl	norization			
The construction and installation requirements	s of Rules 1950 1952 19		equired for Building		into this account and shall I	and the contract of the	M. K M. J
with the attached system layout.	, or notes .1750, .1752, .17	34, .1733, .1730, .1731	7, 1730. 4110 .1737 are 1	ncorporated by references	into this permit and shall t	ie met. Systems shal	Il be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO: Vernon Mears					kshire Drive (Cam	eron Hill Roa	d - SR 1108)
			SUBDIVISION	Yorkshire Planta	ation		LOT # <u>16</u>
Facility Type: Ext. 3BR SFD + 2	2BR Expansion	New		n 🔲 Repair			
Basement? Tes X No	o Basement Fixto	ures? 🔲 Yes	☐ No	3.10			
Type of Wastewater System**	25% Reduction Sy	/stem			(Initial) Wastew	ater Flow: 600	O GPD
(See note below, if applicable)						
	25% Reduction S	System	(Repair)			
Installation Requirements/Conditio	ns	Number of trend					
Septic Tank Size 1250	gallons		each trench 60	feet	Trench Spacing: 9	F ₀	et on Center
Pump Tank Size	gallons		e installed on cont		Soil Cover: 12		
	-64110113	Maximum Trench		inches			7.7
			shall be level to		(Maximum soil c		
				T/-1/4	36" above the	trench bottom)	
Duma Baquiramanter	6 TOU	in all directions)				A1A	
Pump Requirements:	_it. IDH VS	GPM				NA	inches below pipe
1250gal Tank Min	/ Two (2) now 60#	lines 250/ de			Aggregate Depth:		inches above pipe
Conditions: 1250gal Tank Min.	1 Two (2) new 60π	lines 25% reduc	ction w/ three (3)	existing chamber		NA	inches total
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
VATER LINES (INCLUDING IRR	IGATION) MUST BI	E 10FT. FROM A	NY PART OF SEP	TIC SYSTEM OR R	EPAIR AREA.		
O UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INIT	TIAL OR REPAIR DI	RAIN FIELD ARE	Α.				
					, , , ,		
*If applicable: 1 understand the sy	istem type specified	is different from	the type specified	on the application.	I accept the specific	cations of this	permit.
Owner/Legal Representative Signati					Date:		
his Construction Authorization is subject to re	vocation if the site plan, pla	at, or the intended use	changes. The Construction	Authorization shall not be	e transferred when there is		
onstruction Authorization is subject to complia	ance with the provisions of	the Laws and Rules for	Sewage Treatment and Di	sposal and to the condition	ns of this permit.	SEE ATTA	ACHED SITE SKETCH
000,000			//		. 1		
Authorized State Agent:	Mille	111/1	1111/6A	Date:	04/17/2	019	_
ANDREW	CURRIN	Const	ruction Authoriza	tion Expiration Da	04/17/2 ite: 64/17/	2024	

HTF#	BRESIG	04-0003
HILTT.	100	\overline{C}

Permit # _____

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

Site Sketch 521108 PROPERTY LOCATON: 166 Yorkshire So (Campon Hill Md.) ISSUED TO: Vernon Means SUBDIVISION YORKShire Plantation LOT # 16 NEHS Date: ___ 64/17/2019 Authorized State Agent: BLIDL BLDG 6006PD / 5-bedroom Total : 3-bedroom Exto 2 - bedroom Expension 25% REDUCTION ZEPA, Z ANED Three(3) Ext. 60ft Chambers + 25% O ZEDUCTIONS 60(2) Two (2) GOFE 25% red. EXT CHEMBER expansion 60(3) Tank Placement (1250CAL) may vary depending on DECK plumbing location 2132 DAL House (Old Stub Out) EXP 2) Behind Expension EXT 3BL (new potential stub out) SIED DONCH D *LANGER D-BOX MAY 1 BE REQUIRED